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
Lawndale. $825/mo. (310) 798-4323.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1100/mo. 
(310) 607-0211 or (310) 924-7081.
1BD/1BA. Triplex, New paint, 
Berber carpet, Stove, frig., ceiling 
fan, enclosed garage. Great location. 
No Pets, No smoking. $1150/mo. 
310-766-4523.
1BD. El Segundo, New carpet 
and tile in bathroom and kitchen, 
immaculate, appliances. Close to 
beach. $1150/mo. 707 E. Grand, Cell 
(310) 365-1481 or (310)641-2148. 
1BD/1BA. Spacious, Immaculate, 
Free Utilities, Walk to Northrop Space 
Park, Security, Patio, No Pet. 15001 
Condon Avenue, Lawndale. $1050/
mo. (310) 798-4323.
1BD/1BA, Upper, quiet, pool, laundry, 
carport, gated. $1250/mo. + security. 
1 year lease. 204 Lomita St.  By 
appt. Bill 310.322.4955. Avail. Dec. 5.
2BD/1BA. El Segundo Apt. stove, 
garage, mini blinds, carpet No pets. 
$1500/mo. Ed (310) 283-5402.
2BD/2BA. S. Redondo Beach. 
Stove, refrigerator, Secure building, 
dogs accepted, 1car garage, pool. 
$1650/mo. (310) 880-9357 or (310) 
607-0211.
2BD/2BA. Unit available for lease. 
This is newer construction with nice 
upgrades and private rooftop deck 
for $2195/mo. Please call (310) 
647-1635 to learn more. 
2BD/2BA. Garage plus Driveway. 
$1700/month-to-month lease. 341 
Concord St. E.S.  (310) 322-8298. 

2BD/2 1/2BA. 2 car garage, balcony, 
fireplace, no pets, laundry hook-ups, 
quiet bldg, Non-smoker, No pets. 
$1895/mo.  332 Sierra St. (310) 
607-0111.
2 BD/2 BA. Quiet building. Garage, 
W/D Hook- Ups, close to beach & 
downtown. No-smoking, No pets. 219 
Concord. $1800/MO. (310)607-0111.
3BD/1 3/4 BA. Triplex, enc. garage, 
builtins, patio. $2195/mo. PET OK, 
315 Bungalow Dr. #A. (310) 897-2484 
or (310) 372-2477.

Baby-sitter Service

Experienced Baby-sitter FT/PT. 
Infant to school age, CPR, first Aid 
Trained. Available on short notice. 
Roya (310) 528-9552.

Child Care Services

Loving Child Care.  Infant to school 
age. CPR and First Aid trained. State 
licensed. Close to Aerospace. Joan 
310-643-6126.

Duplex for Lease

2BD/1BA. Updated kitchen (granite), 
new carpet, hardwood floors, W/D 
hookups, patio, 2 car garage. 118 
W. Maple, ES. No smokers, no 
pets. $2000/mo.& deposit. Must see! 
Appointment only! (310) 502-1861 or 
(310) 322-6116.

Duplex for Rent

2BD/1BA. Garage, W/D hook-ups. 
D/W, in-house spa. Large B/R, very 
nice. $2250/mo. (310) 367-9244.

For Lease

Manufacturing/Warehouse, Approx. 
7800 sq. ft. 308 Franklin Ave, ES. 
Call Mon-Fri. 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. 
(310) 322-3026, Before or after hours 
leave a message.

Garage Sale

511 Arena St. ,Sat. 11/28, 8 a.m. 
Childrens’ toys, furniture, electronics, 
movies, CD’s, and much more.

Help Wanted

Drivers: Teams. Earn TOP dollar 
plus great benefits! Solo drivers 
also needed for Western regional. 
Werner Enterprises 1-888-567-4858. 
“Female HS student to help 7th 
grader with  homework for a few 
hours each week.  Must have 3.5 
GPA or better. $8/hr.  El Segundo 
resident only.  310-291-6738”.

House for Rent

2BD/1BA. Includes Garage, W/D, 
water, elec., gas, gardener. $1800/
mo. 742 Virginia St. Call Warren 
(310) 606-5894 xt 11.
2BD/1BA. 1- car garage. 757 
Bayonne St., ES. $1900/mo. Call 
Debra.  (949) 309-6160.
2BD/2.5 BA. Best SW walk to town 
location. LR w/fp, Din & Brkfst Rm, 
Builtins, Lndry, 2 car garage, Priv 
Patio. $2450/mo. (310) 546-7611 
x392 or (310) 918-0575.
3BD/1BA. Clean home with an 

enclosed patio/yard. Washer/dryer 
included. No Pets! $2400/mo. 1001 
E. Grand Ave. S & L property mgmt. 
(310)765-0998.
3BD/3BA. 2200 sq. ft. House. 
Jacuzzi, all hardwood floor, stove, 
fridge, D/W, W/D inside, 2-car 
garage, backyard playground with 
tree house, near Rec. Park, great 
neighbor. $3600/mo, $3600 deposit. 
Will consider pet with deposit. (310)-
773-2294. 

Office Space for Lease

Retail/Office space. 1,100 sq. ft, 
($1.70/sqft).Air conditioning, Parking 
Sign Space, Adjacent to Cook’s 
Market, 327 Richmond. Call (310) 
322-1943 or (310) 322-1054.
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